

31.08.2024

CS No. 872/23
Padam Chand Jain vs. Arun Kumar Jain

Present: Sh. Naresh Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff a/w plaintiff.
Sh. Rishab Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant a/w DW-1.

DW-1 further cross-examined and his remaining cross-examination is deferred.

List for remaining cross-examination of DW-1 on **12.11.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
31.08.2024